Route 45 - To Bayswater Route 45 - To Bassendean Effective: 09/12/2024* Bus Timetable

WEB UPDATE ONLY

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops 7)) Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 27485 15608 28996 / Stand 4 Stop No. 27485 15608 28996 / Stand 4 Stop No. 28996 / Stand 4 15607 27485 Stop No. 28996 / Stand 4 15607 27485
Bassendean Kenny St / Bayswater Bassendean Kenny St / Bayswater Bayswater Kenny St / Bassendean Bayswater Kenny St / Bassendean
Route No. Town Centre Reid St Stn Route No. Town Centre Reid St Stn Route No. Stn Reid St Town Centre Route No. Stn Reid St Town Centre
Monday to Friday Sunday and Public Holidays Monday to Friday Sunday and Public Holidays

am 45 512 5:18 5:32 am 45 T:27 7:33 T:47 am 45 6:37 6:44 6:59 am 45 9.07 9:13 9:28
45 5:43 5:49 6:04 45 8:41 8:47 9:02 45 17 T:24 7:39 45 10:07 10:14 10:29
45 6:06 6:12 6:27 45 9:41 9:47 10:02 45 T:57 8:04 8:20 45 1:.07 114 1:29
Lookin 45 6:20 6:26 6:43 45 10:40 10:47 1:02 45 8:29 8:36 8:52 pm 45 12:07 12:13 12:28
q 45 6:32 6:38 6:55 45 1:39 11:46 12:02 45 9:09 9:16 9:32 45 1:07 1:13 1:28
for more 45 6:44 6:50 1.07 pm 45 12:40 12:46 1:02 45 10:07 10:15 10:31 45 2:07 2:13 2:28
. . 45 6:55 7:02 719 45 1:40 1:46 2:02 45 1.07 1:15 1:31 45 3:07 3:13 3:28 Routes
information? 45 7:06 713 7:31 45 2:40 2:46 3:02 pm 45 12:07 12:15 12:31 45 4:07 413 4:28
45 718 1:25 T:43 45 3:4 3:47 4:02 45 1:07 1:15 1:31 45 5:07 5:13 5:28 4 5 Bayswater Stn -
45 7:30 1.37 7:55 45 4:41 4:47 5:02 45 2:07 2:15 2:31 45 6:07 6:13 6:28 Bassendean Town Centre
Visit us online 45 7:42 7:49 8:07 45 5:41 5:47 6:02 45 2:52 3:00 3:16 45 7:07 713 7:28 via Ashfield
transperth.wa.gov.au 45 7:55 8:02 8:19 45 6:41 6:47 7:02 45 3:21 3:29 3:45 45 8:07 8:13 8:28
Get the app 45 8:07 8:14 8:31 45 7:36 T:42 7:57 45 3:4 3:49 4:05 45 9:06 9:12 9:27 4 6 Bayswater Stn - Morley Stn
Download our free 45 8:27 8:34 8:51 45 8:37 8:43 8:57 45 4:01 4:09 4:24 45 10:26 10:32 10:46 via Irvine St & Embleton Av
. ® [ 45 8:47 8:54 9:1 45 417 4:25 4:40
iPhone® or Android™ app 45 9:07 9:14 9:31 45 4:30 4:38 453
to help you plan your journey. 45 9:39 9:45 10:02 - X X 45 4:42 4:50 5:05 This is not a timed stop. Times shown are
45 10:39 10:45 11:02 D T o e oy -tP- Times shown are 45 4:54 5:02 517 approximates only. 477  Bassendean Stn - Morley Stn
45 11:39 11:45 12:02 45 5:06 5:14 5:29 via Collier Rd & Embleton Av
pm 45 12:39 12:45 1:02 45 5:18 5:26 5:41
45 1:39 1:45 2:02 45 5:30 5:38 5:53 . . .
45 2:41 2:47 3:04 45 5:42 5:50 6:05 For information about connections
45 3:06 3:12 3:32 45 5:54 6:02 6:17 with other bus and train services,
45 3:37 3:44 4:04 45 6:06 6:14 6:29 please use JourneyPlanner at
45 4:08 4:15 4:36 45 6:25 6:32 6:47 transperth.wa.gov.au
Link to the Transperth app 45 4:36 4:43 5:04 45 6:45 6:52 7:07
for Android™ and iPhone® 45 5:38 5:44 6:04 45 7:07 713 7:28
45 6:35 6:41 6:57 45 8:07 8:13 8:27
Call us 45 7:37 7:43 7:57 45 9:07 9:13 9:27
InfoLine on 13 62 13 45 8:37 8:43 8:57 45 10:06 10:12 10:25
(TIS13 14 50) 45 9:38 9:44 9:57 45 11:06 1:12 1:25
Hearing or speech impaired? 45 10:38 10:44 10:57
Call via NRS on 133 677
- . am 45 7.07 713 .21
vis 'tA"":I'_'pL"rft°g:::::l o o am 45 5:43 5:49 6:02 45 8:07 8:14 8:28
. . 45 6:42 6:48 7:02 45 9:07 9:14 9:29
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 45 7:41 747 8:02 45 10:07 10:14 10:29
* Perth Busport 45 8:40 8:47 9:02 45 11:07 11:14 11:29 Suburbs
e Perth Station 45 9:40 9:47 10:02 pm 45 12:07 12:13 12:28
e Perth Underground Station 45 10:39 10:46 1:02 45 1:07 1:13 1:28 Ashfield Bayswater
45 1:39 1:46 12:02 45 2:07 2:13 2:28 Bassendean Embleton
m pm 45 12:40 12:46 1:02 45 3:07 313 3:28
45 1:40 1:46 2:02 45 4:07 413 4:28
45 2:40 2:46 3:02 45 5:07 5:13 5:28
45 3:40 3:46 4:02 45 6:07 6:13 6:28
45 4:4 4:47 5:02 45 T.07 713 7:28
45 5:41 5:47 6:02 45 8:07 8:13 8:28
45 6:41 6:47 7:02 45 9:06 9:12 9:27
45 1:37 T:43 1:57 45 10:06 10:12 10:26 .
45 8:37 8:43 8:57 45 11:06 11:12 1:26 All Transperth buses are accessible
45 9:38 9:44 9:57
45 10:38 10:44 10:57

’\5 Transperth

’\5 Transperth




Route 46 - To Bayswater Route 47 - To Bassendean Route 45, 46, 47 - Map

Timed Stops (0] Timed Stops ©® '
Stop No. 29076 / Stand 6 29331 28995/ Stand3  Stop No. 29076 / Stand 6 27820 17722 / Stand 1 I EDEN HILL
Morley Irvine St / Bayswater Morley Collier Rd / Bassendean MORLEY y
Route No. Stn Cullen St Stn Route No. Stn Grey St Stn \
\
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday \
" R R B TR Worley Station —
46 7:22 7:26 7:35 a1 7:34 7:37 7:45 T @) 4647 (/ S 00
46 7:58 8:02 8:1 47 8:10 8:13 8:21 0 N \ |
46 8:34 8:38 8:47 47 8:46 8:49 8:56 N\ \\ \\
46 9:13 9:17 9:26 47 10:12 10:15 10:22 ‘\ T
46 114 118 1:27 pm 47 12:12 12:15 12:22 < \ \\\
pm 46 1:14 1:18 1:27 47 2:09 2:12 2:19 s ‘\ Success Hill S
46 3:15 3:19 3:28 47 3:32 3:36 3:43 3 W\ N
46 3:51 3:55 4:04 47 4:08 4:12 4:19 g \ \\
46 4:27 4:31 4:40 47 4:45 4:48 4:55 [y} \ Bass;ve,nd'ean AN
46 5:03 5:07 5:16 47 5:21 5:24 5:31 EMBLETON \ B Railway Pde sl station \
5:40 5:44 5:52 5:57 6:00 6:07 . 2 ‘scaddan st NAR) Bassendean \
I \lier Rq & % P
No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service ! —_— Co g Bassendéan § ) e
: Town Ctr o v
Q - (o] / _# Parker St=: «James St o Devon Rd // /
I Collier Rd / T4 t [/ o
: ““Grey St V% Palmerston St ‘-%, \\ / , \
1 % = \
Route 46 - To Morley Route 47 - To Morley o Culleh'st / BASSENDEAN A\ \, /
i \ £ Hyland St o N
Timed Stops Timed Stops Irg::;lee'? tsé U o Z ! ‘\, L ///
Stop No. 28995 / Stand 3 29330 29081 / Stand 11 Stop No. 17722 / Stand 1 27819 29080 / Stand 10 A S | /
Bayswater Irvine St / Morley Bassendean Collier Rd / Morley Irvine St N, m ll eo S / e
Route No. Stn Cullen St Stn Route No. Stn Grey St Stn | eo % Ashfield(f rcamps & P
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday 1""»,,-) \ % < / Z § / / SOUTH
am 46 6:29 6:32 6:41 am 47 6:04 6:08 6:15 %, \ Vs 7/ & « 7 GUILDFORD
46 7:05 7:08 7:18 47 6:40 6:44 6:52 \ % =
46 7:41 7:44 7:54 a1 7:16 7:20 7:29 Beechboro Rd S -»§™ 3 wenellrd BATSWATER Vi |
46 817 8:20 8:30 47 752 756 8:05 vaivay pae~, Mertome Aged Core e ) v
46 8:53 8:56 9:06 a7 8:28 8:32 8:41 W,mfred Rd V4 P4 ) Leq end
46 10:57 11:00 11:09 47 9:52 9:56 10:04 45 - 46 ! ------- S S 2 y
pm 46 12:57 1:00 1:09 47 11:47 11:51 11:59 ®_ Whatley Cr = / :
Bayswater y Z y.
46 3:01 3:04 3:13 pm 47 1:47 1:51 1:59 yswat S~ = a Train / Bus Stati
46 3:33 3:36 3:46 41 3:48 3:52 4:01 < A > o rain / Bus Station
46 4:09 412 4:22 41 4:24 4:28 4:37 Ny S / D Yy O Train station
46 4:46 4:49 4:59 a1 5:00 5:04 5:13 N W \ & / // N ya
46 5:22 5:25 5:35 4 5:37 5:41 5:49 1990% YN g & y ~ > (® Timed Stop
5:58 6:01 6:10 6:17 6:21 6:29 Ny [/ {\/3 s © Airport
No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service — r’ N / / -
=/ Newton St }Q/\ \ / === Bus Rout
’4)0 o~ River Rd . us Routes
7 — N J
L NG ( J( A m Bus Route Numbers
- Dunstone Rd / Bus Route starts
. Wgtane Ja N and terminates
N % J
Ny /N AScar === Train Line
R\ ’//
N /,// (0] Scale 800m e  School, University,
e e — — TAFE
— X e T Y Shopping Cent
MAYLA ,? s - [———— g L N\ o opping Centre
/ — — , REDCLIFFE ~ == @ ~ Parks
y, - [ Redcliffe == |



